4:00 PM

Perrino, Bonnie
Neumann, Jackie
McBreen, Sharon
Comarata, Steve
Ryan, Steve & Diane
Gerhardt, Steve

9:00 AM

Burke, Don

Corcoran, Evelyn
Mulcahy, Mike & Rita*
Brinkmann, Mary Lou
Roettker, Dave & Tricia*
Bauer, Pattie

Beischel, Jane

Day, Sue

Dowling, Carol

Feist, Dave & Deb
Franzosa, Mary & Alexis
Heidemann, Margie / Jerry
Jason, Sponaugle

Miller, Linda

Rudemiller, Mary Beth & Leah
Stevens, Alex & Cassie
Walsh, Cecile

West, Kim

Woelfel, Ed

Woelfel, Bob

Phone
574-1458
922-4254
922-3252
347-0127
922-5941
922-4214

Total

Phone
347-7868
922-6530
922-6697
574-4728
598-1118
574-3643
662-1910
574-1182
574-8632
662-9921
922-6265
662-7958
481-2162
481-6382
347-6663
922-2570
602-3104
481-8779
481-3447

Total

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

4th

3/5 3/12  3/19  3/26 4/2 4/9 4/23  4/30 5/7 5/14  5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
1 1 1
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
We are in need of distributors to help out at any 4:00 pm Mass. Please stop in the sacristy if you are available. Thank You!
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
3/5 3/12  3/19  3/26 4/2 4/9 4/23  4/30 5/7 5/14  5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7




1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

11:00 AM | Phone 3/5 3/12  3/19  3/26 4/2 4/9 4/23  4/30 5/7 5/14  5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25

Mattingly, Mike & Michele 2 2 2 2 2
Burden, Carol 922-8938 1 1 1 1 1 1
Flick, Bob 922-0537 1 1 1 1 1 1
Broerman, Sue 922-6895 1 1 1 1 1 1
Briedenstein, Lynn 451-7003 1 1 1 1 1
Conrady, Kim 312-5854 1 1 1 1 1 1
James Family* 922-0677 2 2 2 2
Conley, Stacie 748-5112 1 1 1 1
Leinhart, Chris & Ellie 481-6478 2 2 2 2 2
Mueller, Patrick 941-0265 1 1 1 1 1 1
Reddington Family 922-5775 1 1 1 1 1
Sheaf - Jan, Bob, Autumn 451-4877 2 2 2 2 2
Tieman, Tim & Kelly 451-3499 2 2 2 2
Weber, Nicci 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wright, Tina 347-7355 1 1 1 1 1 1
Young, Ben & Dominic 347-6663 2 2 2 2 2

Total 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

We are in need of distributors to help out at any 4:00 pm Mass. Please stop in the sacristy if you are available. Thank You!
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