		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	1st	2nd	4th	5th	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
4:00 PM	Phone	3/5	3/12	3/19	3/26	4/2	4/9	4/23	4/30	5/7	5/14	5/21	5/28	6/4	6/11	6/18	6/25
Perrino, Bonnie	574-1458			1			1			1		1		1		1	
Neumann, Jackie	922-4254				1		1	1					1				1
McBreen, Sharon	922-3252			1					1			1		1			1
Comarata, Steve	347-0127		1		1				1				1			1	
Ryan, Steve & Diane	922-5941	2				2					2				2		
Gerhardt, Steve	922-4214		1					1		1							
	Total	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2

We are in need of distributors to help out at any 4:00 pm Mass. Please stop in the sacristy if you are available. Thank You!

		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	1st	2nd	4th	5th	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
9:00 AM	Phone	3/5	3/12	3/19	3/26	4/2	4/9	4/23	4/30	5/7	5/14	5/21	5/28	6/4	6/11	6/18	6/25
Burke, Don	347-7868		1				1				1				1		
Corcoran, Evelyn	922-6530			1					1			1				1	
Mulcahy, Mike & Rita*	922-6697	2				2				2				2			
Brinkmann, Mary Lou	574-4728		1			1			1				1		1		
Roettker, Dave & Tricia*	598-1118						2		2			2				2	
Bauer, Pattie	574-3643			1		1			1					1			1
Beischel, Jane	662-1910		1		1						1	1				1	
Day, Sue	574-1182	1		1				1				1					1
Dowling, Carol	574-8632	1				1				1				1		1	
Feist, Dave & Deb	662-9921				2			2					2				2
Franzosa, Mary & Alexis	-		2				2				2				2		
Heidemann, Margie / Jerry	922-6265			1		1				1				1		1	
Jason, Sponaugle	662-7958			1						1		1		1			
Miller, Linda	481-2162			1		1				1		1				1	
Rudemiller, Mary Beth & Leah	481-6382				2			2					2				2
Stevens, Alex & Cassie	347-6663	2							2		2				2		
Walsh, Cecile	922-2570		1					1			1				1		
West, Kim	602-3104				1		1						1				1
Woe1fel, Ed	481-8779	1		1			1			1				1			
Woelfel, Bob	481-3447		1		1			1					1				
	Total	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7

		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	1st	2nd	4th	5th	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
11:00 AM	Phone	3/5	3/12	3/19	3/26	4/2	4/9	4/23	4/30	5/7	5/14	5/21	5/28	6/4	6/11	6/18	6/25
Mattingly, Mike & Michele			2				2	2			2				2		
Burden, Carol	922-8938	1			1				1		1		1			1	
Flick, Bob	922-0537			1		1				1		1		1			1
Broerman, Sue	922-6895		1				1	1			1			1		1	
Briedenstein, Lynn	451-7003	1				1						1		1			1
Conrady, Kim	312-5854	1			1		1			1			1				1
James Family*	922-0677			2		2			2						2		
Conley, Stacie	748-5112				1			1				1				1	
Leinhart, Chris & Ellie	481-6478		2				2			2			2		2		
Mueller, Patrick	941-0265	1			1			1			1			1			1
Reddington Family	922-5775			1		1				1			1			1	
Sheaf - Jan, Bob, Autumn	451-4877		2					2			2		2				2
Tieman, Tim & Kelly	451-3499			2		2			2			2					
Weber, Nicci		1			1					1		1			1		1
Wright, Tina	347-7355			1			1			1		1		1		1	
Young, Ben & Dominic	347-6663	2			2				2					2		2	
	Total	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7

We are in need of distributors to help out at any 4:00 pm Mass. Please stop in the sacristy if you are available. Thank You!